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RATTLESNAKE RIDGE WATER DISTRICT 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Carter Elliott Lawrence and Morgan Counties. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO .. _-------------

_______ SHEET NO .. _______ _ 

CANCEU.ING P.S.C. KY. NO .. ________ _ 

______ SHEET NO .. _______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

5/8 " x %" Meter 
First 1,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 20,,000 gallons 
All over 40,000 gallons 

% "Meter: 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
All over 40,000 gallons 

1" Meter: 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 20,000 gallons 
All over 40,000 gallons 

1 ~"Meter: 
First 30,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
All over 40,000 gallons 

2" Meter: 
First 50,000 gallons 
All over 50,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 3 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE. ____ ,MAR.=.....,,C=H,_,J,,,,2._,,,2=00=8 ______ _ 
DATE EFFEC~- JANUARY I 2008 

ISSUEBY ~ ,,dt~ 
rmE CHAIRMAN 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
In case no. 2007-00484 DATED MARCH 7. 2008 

$ 12.50 Minimum Bill 
7.90 per 1,000 gallons 
6.80 per 1,000 gallons 
5.80 per 1,000 gallons 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
3 .I 0 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 44.00 Minimum Bill 
6.80 per 1,000 gallons 
5.80 per 1,000 gallons 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
3.10 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 78.00 Minimum Bill 
5 .80 per 1,000 gallons 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
3 .10 per 1, 000 gallons 

$ 175.00 Minimum Bill 
4.00 per 1,000 gallons 
3.10 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 254.00 Minimum Bill 
3. l 0 per l ,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
1/1/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By}/ o~rector 



• 

• 

• 

RATILESNAKE RIDGE WATER DISTRJCT 
(Name ofUtility) 

FOR Carter. Elliott Lawrence and Moman Counties Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. ____________ _ 

_______ SHEET NO. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ________ _ 

______ SHEET NO .. _______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

3" Meter: 
First 100,000 gallons 
All over 100,000 gallons 

4" Meter: 
First 200,000 gallons 
All over 200,000 gallons 

6" Meter: 
First 500,000 gallons 
All over 500,000 gallons 

Wholesale Rate: 
Kentucky Department of Parks 
(Golf Course Only) 

Connection Fees: 
Meter Size: 

5/8" X W' 
Y.i" 
1" 
1 Yi" 
2" 
3" 
Larger than 3" 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 3 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Non-Recurring Charges 

$ 409.00 Minimum Bill 
3.10 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 719.00 Minimum Bill 
3 .10 per I, 000 gallons 

$ 1,649.00 Minimum Bill 
3.10 per 1,000 gallons 

$ 2.10 per 1,000 gallons 

Service Connection Charge 

2 

$ 700.00 
800.00 

1,100.00 
1,250.00 
1,500.00 
2,100.00 

Actual Cost 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ ,MAR==C~H,_,1=2.-"'-2=00=8 _______ _ 
1 /1/2008 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

DATE EFFECTfVE __ =JANU~rAR=Y~l.-"'-20""0"'-8 ______ _ 

ISSUE BY dff., ,~ 
7 

TITLE CHAIR.MAN 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
In case no. 2007-0()4&4 DATED MARCH 7 2008 By~~ ,~~~rector 



• 

• 

• 

RATTLESNAKE RIDGE WATER DISTRJCT 
(Name ofUtility) 

FOR Carter. Elliott. Lawrence and Morgan Counties. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. _____________ _ 

_______ SHEET NO. _______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _________ _ 

______ SHEET NO. ________ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Refundable Deposit 
Tennination Charge /Field Service 
Reconnect Charge · 

After Hours Reconnection 
Meter Test 
Service Investigation 

(After Hours) · 
Meter Reading Recheck Charge 

DATE OF ISSUE =MAR~C=H"'-'-"12=. 2=0=08,,_ ______ _ 
DATE EFFECTIVE- -JANUARYl.)?08 

ISSUEBY /4i(-,., ~ 
TITLE CHA1RMAN 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
In case no. 2007-00484 DATED MARCH 7 2008 

65.00 
45.00 
45 .00 
55.00 
50.00 
45.00 
55.00 
45.00 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 3 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
1/ 1/ <:'. UUC$ 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~~ fl~ . CUtiYebirector 


